
AuG. 29.] 

718 

719 
720 

721 
,722 
723 
724 

725 
726 
727 

728 
729 
730 
731 

732 
733 

734 
735 
7:{6 

737 

738 
739 
740 
741 
742 

Name. 

---

Cunningham, C. E. 
F. 

McGrath .. J. J. . . 
Collin, J. T. 

McDougall, R. A. 
Moss, R. M. 
Butterworth, T. 
McLaggan, H. J. 

Aitken, W. C. 
Carlyle, L. G. S. 
Hall, J.B. 

Burden, J. 
North, A. L. 
Worsfold, J. R. D. 
Ward, C. B. 

Cockburn, H. W. 
Brough, A. H. 

Harrison, R. T .•. 
Mackey, H. R. 
Howatson, G .. M. 
Boyle, B. 

Bain, L. D. 
Brown, T. D. P. 
Fisher. C.R. C ... 
Harvey, L. W. . . 
O'Flaherty, T. P. 

743 Walker, A. R. 
744 Seymour, W. 
745 Murray, F. R. 
746 Brittenden, E, C. 

747 Farr, H. E. 
748 Stevenson, E. L ... 
749 Earland, F. P. 
750 Roberts, W. G. 
751 Egan, A. W. 
752 Wilson, G. H. 
753 Maloney, N. T. 

754 McKay, J. S. W. 
755 Lucy, T. B. 
756 Musson, H. R. W. 

757 Culling, H. J. 
758 Clayton, T. N. . . 
759 Garlick, J. G. H. 
760 Orr, K. 
761 Bartram, C. W ... 
762 McLachlan, N. B. 

763 Walker, W. G. A. 
764 Brighton, 0. 
765 Brown, W. G. 
766 l!Horne, V. E. R. 
767 Bliss, A. 1\1. R. 
768 Moore, C. P. 

769 
770 

771 
772 
773 
774 

Smales, F. L. 
Rattray, J. 

Collins, L. G. 
Steele, W. A. 
Spry, A. L. 
Cole, T. E. 

I 
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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZET'I1E. 

RAILWAYS DEPARTMENT CLASSIFICATION, 1940--continued. 

Classification. 

Service. 
I o I .1 I Sruary for Year 

~ ~ I ending 31st March, 
i=,-l ai a5 1941. 
~£ 1~·:, al I 

1 0 ~,d Designation. Locatlo~. ~ ~ I~"§. 2' I ~ i 

~i [0 il ~ 111 
: 

FIRST DIVISION--SuBDIVISION ll-continued. 

Clerk 

Stationmaster 
Secretary, S. & I. C'tee 

and Rly. Appeal Brd. 
Clerk 

Stores Bch., Woburn 3~5 6 2 3~5*1 

Little River 335 6 2 335 i 
Head Office, Wgton. 335 6 2 335*1 

D.E.O., Dunedin 335 6 2 335*! 
L.F.O., Taumarunui 335 6 2 335 
W. & W.O., Inver'gill 335 6 2 335 
W aipukurau . . 335 6 2 335* 

Claims Clerk Christchurch Goods 
Sect. Clrk(Mtce. A/cs.) C.A.O., Wellington 

335 6 2 335 
335 6 2 335 
335 6 2 335* Relief Clerk Dunedin .. 

Clerk 
Record Clerk 
Clerk 

Record Clerk 
Clerk 

G~ods Clerk 
Asst. Clm. & Trff. Clrk 
Clerk 

Relief Clerk 
Clerk 

,, (Staff & Payshts.) 
Shift Clerk 
Clerk 

Shift Clerk 

Asst.\Vgn. Spply Off. 
Relief Clerk 

Clerk° 
Relief Clerk 
Clerk 
Relief Clerk 
Shift Clerk 
Relief Clerk 

Stati~~master 
Clerk 

Shlft Clerk 
Stationmaster 
Shift Clerk 
Clerk (Staff Division) 

Shift Clerk 
Clerk 

Asst. Accounts Clerk 
Clerk 

Inward Goods Clerk 
Shift Clerk 
Relief Clerk 
Clerk 

Dunedin Passenger 335 
D.T.M.O., W'gton 335 
'\Y· & vV.O., W'gton 335 
Napier . . 335 

D.E.O., Dunedin 
Tuakau .. 

Tauranga 
Picton 
D.T.M.O., Dunedin 

Wanganui 

335 
335 

335 
335 
335 
335 

6 2 
6 2 
6 2 
6 2 

a35* 
3.35 
335 
335* 

6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

6 2 335* 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

Timaru .. 
Rakaia 
riefresh .. Bch., W' gton 
Mosgicl · .. 
D.T.M.O., Auckland 

335 6 2 
335 6 2 
335 6 2 
335 6 2 
335 6 2 

335* 
335* 
335 
335 
335* 

Springfield 335 
Petone . . 335 
D.T.M.O., W'gton 335 

Christ' ch 335 

Christchurch 335 
Invercargill 335 
Dunedin Passenger 335 
C.A.O., Wellington 335 
Oamaru .. 335 
Ashbnrton 335 
Christchurch 335 

Auckland 335 
Granity . . 335 
Turakina. . 335 

Hinds 335 
Peurose . . 335 
Rewanni 335 
Hunterville 335 
Head Office, W'gton 335 
Rolleston 335 

Stores Bch., Woburn 335 
D.T.M.0., lnver'gill 335 
Eketahuna 335 
Wellington Passgr. 335 
Te Awamutu 335 
Stores Bch., Otahuhn 335 

6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

6 2 335* 
6 2 335* 
6 2 335* 
6 2 335* 
6 2 335* 
6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

6 2 335* 
6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

6 2 335* 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

6 2 335* 
6 2 335* 
6 2 335* 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

D.T.M.O., Wellington 335 6 2 
·wairio . . 335 6 2 

335 
335* 

Hamilton 335 6 2 
Ohakune Junction.. 335 6 2 
Wellington · 335 6 2 
Stores Bch., ,v oburn 335 6 2 

3~~ I 3.lo 
:335 
335*1 

~,g 
!:S I -i,.;>"3$ 

l 15';;.S Date. 00 
~16 a ~"' -~"' A[j-"'" 

1/4/40 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 

Y. M. Y. M. 
19 0 

l/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 

18 11 6 7 
17 6 

19 0 
18 0 
18 0 
18 0 

18 10 0 I 
18 11 
17 11 

17 11 
17 11 
17 10 
17 10 

19 4 
17 10 

17 10 
17 IO 
17 10 
17 10 

17 9 
17 9 
17 9 
17 8 1 

17 2 

17 7 
20 I 
17 6 
17 2 

1/4/40 17 2 
1/4/40 17 2 
1/4/40 17 2 
1/4/40 24 l 
1/4/40 17 1 
1/4/40 17 I 
1/4/40 17 2 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 

17 0 
17 0 
17 0 

17 0 
16 11 
16 II 
16 II 
16 II 
16 11 

16 II 
16 II 
16 10 
16 7 
16 7 
16 7 

1/4/40 17 2 
1/4/40 16 II 

1/4/40 I 16 II I 

1/4/40 116 61 1/4/40 16 6 
1/4/40 16 6 

2009 

Remarks. 

i.§ i 
"""o 
~§~ 
~~P-4 

Y, M. 
19 0 Max. for pos. 

£305 p.a. 
18 11 
17 6 Max. for :pos. 

£305 p.a. 
19 0 Ditto; 
18 0 
18 0 
18 0 

18 10 
18 II 
17 11 

17 U 
17 11 
17 10 

:Mllx. for pos. 
£30.5 p.a. 

Max.for pos. 
£305 p., .. 

Ditto. 

17 10 Mllx. for pos. 
£305 p.a. 

19 4 
17 10 Max.forpos. 

£305 p.a. 
17 10 Ditto. 
17 10 
17 10 
17 10 Max. forpos. 

£305 p.a. 
17 9 Ditto, 
17 9 
17 9 
17' 8 
17 2 Max.!or pos. 

£305 p.a. 
17 7 
20 1 
17 6 
17 2 Max. for pos. 

£305 p.a. 
17 2 Ditto, 
17 2 
17 2 
24 1 
17 l 
17 1 
17 2 

17 0 
17 0 
1,7 0 

17 0 
16 11 
16 11 
16 11 
16 11 
16 ll 

16 II 
16 11 
16 10 
16 7 
16 7 
16 7 

17 2 
16 ll 

16 ll 
16 6 
16 6 
16 6 

Max. for pos. 
£305 p.a. 

Ditto. 

Max. for pos. 
£305 p.a. 

Ditto; 

Max. for pos. 
£305 p,a. 

Ditto: 

Max. for pos. 
£305 p.a. 

Max. for pos. 
£305 p.a. 

Max.forpos 
.£3Q.'i P·"':._ 

'k Safary personal . to pre ... i;i.en..t occupier of position. ,r \Vith Military Forces; on leave without pay. 


